
TALLINNA SPORDIASELTSI KALEV  KERGEJÕUSTIKUKOOLI  
VÕISTLUS

20.10.2018 Tallinna Spordihall

T 2010-2011 60 m
1.Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 11,26
2.Miia Kupper 2011 11,90

T2008-2009 60 m
1. Anette Aavisto 18.01.2009 10,49
2. Eva –Lotta Riisma 01.10.2009 10,93
3. Eleri Anderson 22.07.2008 11,06
4. Karola Pank 2008 11,26
5. Getter Utno 15.10.2009 11,40

T2006-2007 60 m
1. Karina Brinzei 08.03.2006 9,10
2. Lenna Ilves 16.02.2007 9,43
3.Greta Paulus 10.02.2006 9,56
4. Greta Barot 28.08.2006 9,59
5.Triinu Jõesaar 31.09.2006 9,62
6. Helerin Türk 12.08.2006 10,05
7. Sanna Berit Turo 25.102007 10,74
8. Mirell Sillat 16.12.2006 10,94
9. Helena Katreen Hinn   09.2006 11,38
10. Eliise Eesmaa 13.02.2007 11,67

T2010-2011 kaugus (1 m pakk)
1. Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 2.91
2.Miia Kupper 2011 2.62

T2008-2009 kaugus (1 m pakk)
1.Eva-Lotta Tiisma 01.10.2009 3.16
2.Anette Aavisto 18.01.2009 3.15
3.Eleri Anderson 22.07.2009 2.93
4. Getter Utno 15.10.2009 2.88
5, Karola Pank 2008 2.87

T2006-2007 kaugus (1 m pakk)
1. Karina Brinzei 08.03.2006 4.53
2. Lenna Ilves 16.02.2007 4.20
3. Triinu Jõesaar 31.09.2006 4.02
4.Greta Paulus 10.02.2006 3.94
5. Greta Barot 28.08.2006 3.83
6. Helerin Türk 12.08.2006 3.70
7. Sanna Berit Turo 25.10.2007 3.28
8. Helena Katreen Hinn       09.2006 3.14



9. Mirell Sillat 16.12.2006 2.83
10.Eliise Eesm 13.02.2007 2.62
v.a. Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 4.07

Fortis

T2010-2011 200m
1. Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 39,31
2. Miia Kupper             2011 43,04

T2008-2009 200m
1.Eleri Anderson 22.07.2008 38,63
2.Getter Utno 15.10.2009 41,51
v.a. Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 32,14Fortis

T2006-2007 200 m
1.Helerin Türk 12.08.2006 35,37
2. Sanna Berit Turo 25.10.2007 37,22

T 2006-2007 600 m
1. Grete Barot 28.08.2006 2.07,43
2. Margaret Kivikas 03.04.2007 2.11,00
v.a. Riia Katariina Laas 31.03.2006 2.05,73

P2010-2011 60 m 
1. Valter Kuld 2011 10,99

P2008-2009 60 m
1.Niglas Tuumalu 08.08.2008 10,84 

P2006-2007  60 m 
1.Sander Kottel 13.12.2006 9,25
2. Kauko Georg Laas 26.10. 2007 9,51
3.Markus Trisberg 26.12.2006 9,94
4. Julius Nork 16.02.2007 10,08
5. Oskar Tiisma 16.08.2007 10,77
6. Osvald Nork 16.02.2007 10,83
7. Riko Blok 04.10.2006 11,37

P2010-2011 kaugus (1 m pakk)
1. Valter Kuld 2011 3.07

P2008-2009 kaugus (1 m pakk) 
1. Niglas Tuumalu 08.08.2008 3.35



P2006-2007  ( 1 m pakk)
1.Kauko Georg  26.10.2007 4.24
2. Sander Kottel 13.12.2006 4.00
3. Oskar Tiisma 16.08.2007 3.37
4. Riko Blok 04.10.2006 3.36
5.Julius  Nork 16.02.2007 3.33

P2010-2011 200 m
1. Valter Kuld     2011 39,03

P 2006-2007 200 m
1. Kauko Georg Laas 26.10.2007 32,54
2. Oskar Tiisma 16.08.2007 38,91

P 2006-2007 600 m
1. Mihkel Heinmaa 06.02.2006 1.54,33
2. Tymofii Slitenko 07.07.2006 1.56,17
3. Tiit Kivvistik 31.01.2006 2.00,75
4. Kauko Geirg Laas 26.10.2007 2.06,13
5. Sander Kottel 13.12.2006 2.08.09
6. Erik Savtsuk 09.07.2006 2.08.74
7. Ivo Shernof 02.12.2007 2.10,54
8. Osvald Nork 16.02.2007 2.11,82


